28 - THe' Cahadiin' Chafibion, Friday' January 13, 2006

artments & a
Flats Fur_ HB_I_I_t Flats Fpr Rent

GLEN EDEN
COURT

122 Bronte Street
South,
Milton

We are now
accepting
applications for:

-1 bdrm

For more information
and/or to make an
appointment,

Please Call:
905-878-5375
Building Managers
Leonard & Penny

ACTON  Apartments.
1 & 2-bedrooms avail-
able January & Febru-
ary 1st. Fridge & stove,
laundry facilities. No
dogs 519-853-4374.
Open 7 days/week.
Same day approval.
www.realistar.ca

COUNTRY close to
town. Large 3-bedroom
apartment with huge
eat-in Kitchen.
$1250.00 per month in-
cluding heat and appli-
ances. Cable and laun-
dry available. Feb. 1st
occupancy. References
required. 905-854-2294

WALK to downtown
Milton. Large 1-bed-
room apartment. Main
floor. $800/month in-
cluding heat/hydro,
storage space. 905-
858-8723

2-BDRM with main
floor laundry, private
entrance, parking, quiet
complex, 1000sq.ft.
$850 per mth + hydro.
Call Larry @ 905-943-
9372.

2-BEDROOM apart-
ment, main level.
14092 Trafalgar Road,
North. $900/month in-
clusive. Available Feb-
ruary 1st. Call 416-888-
6857 or 905-702-1656

ACTON 2-bedroom
apartment, ground lev-
el, $675/month plus. 1-
bedroom, $500/month
plus utilities. Call 519-
853-5080 or 519-853-
5352

ACTON 1-bedroom for
rent. Upper floor of
house. Large deck/gas
fireplace. $900/month
utilities included. Avail-
able February 1st. 519-
853-0921.

ACTON bright 2-bed-
room apartment, upper
floor, non-smoking
home, newly decorat-
ed. No dogs. Immedi-
ate possession. Credit
check/references.
$800/month plus elec-

tricity. Call 905-873-
1902
AVAILABLE immedi-

ately. 2-bedroom apart-
ment on main floor of
house. Laundry room,
C/A, fridge/stove.
$1275/month including
utilities. 905-878-7724.

BALLINAFAD large 1-
bedroom basement
apartment with walk-out
In quiet country setting.
Smoking and well be-
haved pets welcome.
Not suitable for chil-
dren. $600/month plus
1/4 hydro. Days 905-
405-2235 evenings
905-702-9590.

DOWNTOWN, Immac-
ulate 2-bedroom,
4-appliances. Close to
all amenities.
$1,000/month plus util-
ties. February 1st. 416-
553-2785

FARM house, north of
Acton for rent. Please
call 519-853-0764.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom apartment.
$535/month plus
heart/hydro. No pets.
Available January 15th.
Call 905-873-3355.
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GEORGETOWN
RENTALS

Check out web site
www.haltonhillsren-
tals.com
<http://www.haltonhills-
rentals.com>

GEORGETOWN 1-
bdrm/bright/large bsmt.
apt./separate en-
trance/separate  park-
ing/laundry/no
pets/smoking/close to
mall/$700/mth/utilities
included. 416-428-
3079.

GEORGETOWN 1-
bedroom basement,
separate entrance. No
smoking prefer quiet
singe. $600/month in-
clusive. Call 416-891-
8752.

GEORGETOWN 2-
bedroom apartment,
clean and quiet. Prefer
single or couple. No
smoking/pets. February
1st. References. 905-
877-1209.

GEORGETOWN down-
town 2-bedroom apart-
ment. Newly renovated,
close to all amenities.
$1,050/month inclusive.
Available immediately.
Call 416-578-8912.

GEORGETOWN large
renovated, bright 2-
bedroom, separate en-
trance, jacuzzi, large
lot. $850/month inclu-
sive. Call 416-399-
7440.

MILTON cosy 1-bdrm
(ful basement) apt.,
parking and utilities in-
cluded $975/month.
905-878-9888.

MILTON. 1-bedroom
apartment. February
1st. $870/month. Call
Jas 416-723-4801

MILTON: Large/2-
bdrm/private triplex on
Mill Pond/private park-
Ing/large  kitchen/living
rFr o0 M/ Deg e -
yard/deck/BBQ/$950./-
mth plus hydro/avail-

able March 1st.
GEORGETOWN: Pri-
vate/main floor 3-

bdrm/freshly
painted/hardwood
floors/new win-
dows/laundry/satel-
lite/TV/backyard  with
deck/A/C/$1185./mth
plus utilities. Conrad
(905)876-5581
(905)693-0780.

RENTALS

2 and 3-bedroom suites
in Acton, private yard,
starting at $850/month.
Detached house for
rent in Georgetown, ra-
vine lot, great neigh-

bourhood. $1,800/
month. Call Elizabeth
Doell, Johnson Asso-

clates Realtor 905-877-
5165

REE fovses,

MILTON.
bungalow,
lat, 8-cat

3-bedroom
A/C, large
parking.

7+8 DP hances. Availa hle

Feb 1. $1200/month +
utilities. 905-878-6795.

3-BDRM  house/Open
house Sat. Jan. 14 12-
3pm/Sun. Jan. 15 9-
12pm, 104B Robert St.
Milton

3-BEDROOM
geous 1,700 sq.ft.
Georgetown town-
home. Designer decor,
Mission Maple kitchen,

Gor-

ceramics, main floor
family room, finished
recreation room,
4-piece ensuite,
5-appliances, automatic
garage door.

$1,475/month plus util-
ities. Available immedi-
ately. Won't last! Call
416-259-6279.

EXECUTIVE home for

rent Main St
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FP & 5 appl. Non
smokers/no pets/refer-
ences/$2300/mth + all
utilities. 1stllast by cer-
tified cheque/immediate
possession. Joyce
Hagevik Royal LePage
Meadowtowne 905-
878-8101.

FOR rent Feb 1st, 3-
bdrm bungalow,
$1550/mth + utilities, 3-
bdrm 2 storey
$1350/mth + utilities.
Both are well main-
tained homes, in good
neighbourhoods. Call
905-878-5442.

GEORGETOWN 3 plus
bedroom back split
available February 1st.
$1,600/month plus util-
ities. First/last and ref-
erences. Martha Sum-
mers 905-877-5165

GEORGETOWN 3-
bedroom bungalow,
main floor. 4-appli-
ances, cable included.
$1,200/month plus util-
ities. First/last/refer-
ences. No smok-
ing/pets. Call 905-877-
1305 or 905-873-3931
after 6:00pm.

GEORGETOWN reno-
vated 3-bedroom, large
country lot, jacuzzi, ce-
ramics, new kitchen,
bath, plenty of parking.
$1,250/month plus
(basement rented). Call
416-399-7440.

LOG cottage with fire-
place 2-bedroom plus
appliances on country
property between Erin

and Guelph.
$1,100/month. Avail-
able for part-time

grounds keeper/handy-
man/gardener. Ideal for
active retired persons.
Reply with qualifica-
tions Box 940, Erin,
Ontario NOB 1T0

MILTON top floor of 3-
bdrm bungalow/recent-
ly renovated, very
clean/includes appl./2
parking spots/basic
cable/ available imme-
diately/$1100/mth +
utilities/call  905-691-
1341,

LWIOWT

MILTON. 3-bedroom,
brand new large semi-

detached. Fireplace,
hardwood floors,
washer, dryer, 3-car

parking. $1399/month
+ utilities. Available
Feb 1. 905-875-0068

werer
RENT

TIMBERLEA, detached
home, 3-bedroom , 1.5
bath, beautiful deck, 5
appl, double driveway,
garage. No smoking,
no pets, $1450/month
plus utilities. Call 416-
728-0210

Tm\;nhou;;s
For Rent ‘

MILTON 3-bdrm town-
house $1300/mth, 1st &
last, plus utilities.
Available Feb. 1st. Call
Dave 905-878-5444.

MILTON. 4th
Line/Main, 3-bedroom,
2 1/2-bathrooms. Free-
hold townhouse. 1700
sq.ft., 5-appliances, im-
mediate. $1400/month
+utilities. 905-785-
1575.

1999 Ford F250XL with
hydraulic taillift.
125,000kms and cer-
tified. Asking $9,000
obo. Adams Rent-All
Inc. Call 905-877-0157,
334 Guelph Street,
Georgetown, Ontario.

56 SOMERVILLE
Road, Acton New 2,700
sq.ft. 4-bedroom home
on 50 foot .lot. Email:
kmacmillan@coge-
co.ca for complete de-
tails

GEORGETOWN
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house with garage.
S-appliances, central
air. Walking distance to
everything. No
pets/smoking. Available
immediately.
$1,250/month plus util-
ities. First/last required.
Call 519-833-0086.

ARSENEAULT: Charles & Sharilee (nee Cox)
of Milton are pleased to announce the birth of
their daughter Madison Alexis weighing 8lbs.,

We thought of you with love today,

140zs. at Milton District Hospital on December : _
gﬁgﬁfﬂ Dg:nmﬂ:: 24th, 2005. Welcomed by Big brother Zachary, E&“ ‘;‘““ ‘1“”3""8 new. e
Hardwood throughout, Grandparents Sharon & Lee Cox and Gaston & A;' dtdﬂugbt f? ﬂUL}’ﬂU b
finished basement. En- Nicole Arseneault. Special thanks to Dr. Wilkin- W h_ﬂ}’li §ﬂrf§ ﬂt_lmu
suite with jacuzzi, 2 ad- son & the nurses at MDH, especially Beth & WEtftm v Iﬁu In silence,
ditional bathrooms. Nancy for being so kind. Nf o ﬁ" SPE your name,
1,900 sq.ft., 4-appli- ow all we have is memories,

And your picture in a frame.

ances Included. Avail- Your memory is our keepsake,

Place your Buby s Birth Announct

able immediately. No = : 2 . Ty
pets/smoking. in the Milton Canadian (Ilumplon, F{;th“fh""h i lllli?fﬂ E’;"*
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